You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 800B2R7CT500XT : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
800B2R7CT500XT Details PDF
800B2R7CT500XT
Manufacturer Part Number: 800B2R7CT500XT
Manufacturer/Brand: American Technical Ceramics
Part of Description: CAP CER 2.7PF 500V NP0 1111
Datasheets: 800B2R7CT500XT.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 8800 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 800B2R7CT500XT
Manufacturer American Technical Ceramics
Description CAP CER 2.7PF 500V NP0 1111
Category Capacitors > Ceramic Capacitors
Part Status 8800 pcs Stock
Series ATC 800B
Voltage - Rated 500V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Size / Dimension 0.110" L x 0.110" W (2.79mm x 2.79mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features High Q, Low Loss, Ultra Low ESR
Capacitance 2.7pF
Tolerance ±0.25pF
Applications RF, Microwave, High Frequency
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 1111 (2828 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Thickness (Max) 0.070" (1.78mm)
Lead Style -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
800B3R0BT500XT
American Technical Ceramics
CAP CER 3PF 500V C0G/NP0
1111
800B3R3BT500XT
American Technical Ceramics
CAP CER 3.3PF 500V C0G/NP0
1111
800B2R4BT500XT
American Technical Ceramics
CAP CER 2.4PF 500V C0G/NP0
1111
800B2R7BT500XT
American Technical Ceramics
CAP CER 2.7PF 500V C0G/NP0
1111
800B3R3CT500XT
American Technical Ceramics
CAP CER 3.3PF 500V NP0 1111
800B2R0CT500XT
American Technical Ceramics
CAP CER 2PF 500V NP0 1111
800B330FT500XT
American Technical Ceramics
CAP CER 33PF 500V C0G/NP0
1111
800B2R2BT500XT
American Technical Ceramics
CAP CER 2.2PF 500V C0G/NP0
1111
08055A300JAT4A 22201C684KAT1A 800A820JT250XT 800A820JT250XT 800B150JT500XT
ACM1110-102-2P-TL10 AD116S12KDF ADM3076EARZ APL1117-33UC-TR AS-12.000-20-SMD-TR
BD00C0AWHFP-CTR BS3406DJ-LF-Z CC0805DRNPO9BN4R7 CGA1A2X7R1E332M030BA DS1817R-20/T&R
EP10QY04-TE8L FST3126MX GQM2195C2AR40BB01D GRM0225C1E2R4BDAEL HCNR201-500E
HVC300ATRU IRFI644GPBF LM385BM-1.2 LM4132DMFX-3.0/NOPB MAX13082EESA
MAX414BESD MAX6006AEUR+T MAX6306UK29D3+T MAX8892EXK+T MM3Z3V3LT1G
N2418ZC320 NB4L16MMN PD100KN8 PQ12RF11 RB068M-40
RC1206FR-071R5L RM1200HD-66S 202 SC2516ML SI7108DN-TI-E3 SP207HBEA
SP4446BEK/TR SR400FH-28 ST2378ETTR ST330C10C STD100NH03L
TL052ACDR TSS12J47S TYN1008GRG V375B48E300BG VI-J0Z-IZ